
Nachwuchsturnier MSP

RWG Mömbris/Königshofen, 29.09.2024

Klasse

Bezirksjugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

20kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Mark Ressem AV Alzenau
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  8 1

2 Nikos Kapsiotis ASV Schaafheim
0:09

01 Fr
0:28

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Henri Maier AC Goldbach
Fr

0:55

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  1  0  4 2
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